Product Information
Save These Instructions
04581799
Edition 2
May 2006
Air Grinders
G2 Series
Product Information

These Air Grinders are designed for material removal or cutting off using a rotated
abrasive wheel, in accordance with the product specification table.
For additional information refer to Air Grinder Product Safety Information Manual
Form 04584959.
Manuals can be downloaded from www.irtools.com.
Product Specifications
Model
Free Speed
Arbor Size Wheel
Type
Wheel
Diameter
Maximum Wheel
Thickness
rpm inch (mm) inch (mm)
G2A090RP64 9,000 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4)
G2A120RP64 12,000 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4)
G2A120RP1045 12,000 5/8"-11 27 4.5 (115) 1/4 (6.4)
G2A120RP105 12,000 5/8"-11 27 5 (127) 1/4 (6.4)
G2A150RP64 15,000 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4)
G2A180RP63 18,000 3/8"-24 27 3 (76) 1/4 (6.4)
G2L100RP106 10,000 5/8"-11 27 6 (152) 1/8 (3.2)
G2L120RP64 12,000 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4)
G2L120RP1045 12,000 5/8"-11 27 4.5 (115) 1/4 (6.4)
G2E135RP64 13,500 3/8"-24 27 4 (100) 1/4 (6.4)